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Projekt  č.: SKHU/1901/3.1/003
Názov projektu:  Spracovanie miestnych produktov. 
Prijímateľ:  K.K.V. - UNION, s.r.o.
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Mineralka 374g MC281G 750ml

Art. No. 25895

Nominal contents
Brimfull

Filling Line
Height

Diameter

Net Weight
Finish type group
Finish type
Circulation type

Colour

Pieces per pallet
Total weight

Pallet size

750 ml
779 ml
60 mm
280 mm
78.2mm
3749
MCA
MC281G

Non returnable

1421 PC

569 kg

1200 x 1000 x 2140 mm

Contact us for a quotation.
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Juice 320g TO53RH 700ml

Art. No. 25499

Nominal contents
Brimfull

Filling Line
Height

Diameter

Net Weight
Finish type group
Finish type
Circulation type

Colour

Pieces per pallet

Total weight

700 ml
742 ml
27.3 mm
223 mm
78.1 mm
320g
Twist OFf
TO53RH

Non returnable

1015 PC

363 kg

Contact us for a quotation.

‘. +385 49 326 326

B3 prodaja@vetropack.com
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Bord. Fruchts. Ret 230g KK26 330ml

Art. No. 13772

Nominal confents
Brimfull

Filling Line
Height

Diameter

Net Weight
Finish type group
Finish type
Circulafion type

Colour

Pieces per pallet
Total weight
Pallet size

Pallet type

330ml

345 ml

203 mm
62 mm
230g
Crown finish
KK2615

Returnable

2072 PC
509 kg

1200 x 800 x 1800 mm

EUR reutilisation 1200x800mm

Contact us for a quotation.
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Juice Fruchtsaft 400g TO53RH 1000ml

Art. No. 18232

Nominal contents
Brimfull

Filling Line
Height

Diameter

Net Weight
Finish type group
Finish type
Circulation type

Colour

Pieces per pallet

Total weight

1000 ml
1050 ml
32 mm
251.5 mm
86 mm
400 g
Twist OFf
TO53RH

Non returnable

520 PC

236 kg

Contact us for a quotation.
R, +43-2757 7541

‘. +41 - 44863 3434

B3 sdles.at@vetropack.com
3 marketing.ch@vetropack.com

export.west-europe@vetropack.com
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Einwegflasche 150g MC281G 330ml

Art. No. 28072

Nominal contents
Brimfull

Filing Line
Height

Diameter

Net Weight
Finish type group
Finish type
Circulation type

Colour

Pieces per pallet

Total weight

330ml
349 ml
40 mm
164 mm
64.4mm
1509
MCA
MC281G

Non returnable

®

3024 PC

492 kg

Contact us for a quotation.
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Kropfhals 270g MC281G 250ml

Art. No. 25968

Nominal contents
Brimfull

Filling Line
Height

Diameter

Net Weight
Finish type group
Finish type
Circulation type

Colour

Pieces per pallet

Total weight

250 ml
265 ml
46 mm
205.2 mm
57 mm
270g
MCA
MC281G

Non returnable

3280 PC

924 kg

Contact us for a quotation.

R, +43-2757 7541
B3 sdles.at@vetropack.com

B3 export.west-europe@vetropack.com
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drawing
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Limo 365g MC287R Ret 500ml

Art. No. 27086

Contact us for a quotation.

Nominal contents 500 ml
Bimfll 520 ml R, #420-51873334
Filingline 55 mm R, 432757 7541

Height 258.5mm +421 32 6557 11

markeling.cz@vetropack.com
Diameter 67.5 mm

Net Weight 3659

markefing.sk@vetropack.com

Finish type group MCA
export.cz@vetropack.com
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Finshiype  MC287R

export.west-europe@vetropack.com

Circulafion type Returnable

Colour

Article

drawing

Pieces per pallet 2023 PC

Total weight 776 kg




